
V-TUF MAMMOTH STAINLESS 80Litre Heavy Duty Industrial Wet & Dry Vacuum Cleaner

Description

240V WET AND DRY - INDUSTRIAL VACUUM CLEANER, LARGE VOLUME

V-TUF.CO.UK

 +44(0)1522 787978T

 ENQUIRIES@V-TUF.COME

Item No.

MAMMOTH240-STAINLESS

SPECIFICATION
NOISE - DB - TESTED FROM 2 METERS-
in warehouse environment

TANK CAPACITY - (LITRES)
WET CAPACITY - (LITRES)
DRY CAPACITY - (LITRES)
HOSE ID - MM
AIR FLOW 
AIR FLOW L/SEC (PER MOTOR) 
AIR VELOCITY (M/SEC)
PRODUCT WEIGHT 
(WITHOUT ACCESSORIES) KG
PACKED WEIGHT 
(INCLUDING ACCESSORIES) - KG
DIMENSIONS (L x W x H mm)
PACKAGING (L x W x H cm)

2

G E T E Q U I P P E D

86

85

80
54
65
38
86 CFM
41 CFM
36
27

33

640 x 620 x 1010
660 x 640 x 1060

NATIONAL
SERVICE BACK-UP

INDUSTRY
TESTED

YEAR
WARRANTY*

1

16

All Errors & Omissions Excused – Speci�cation May Change Without Notice – Please Refer To www.v-tuf.co.uk For the Latest Version

MASSIVE
SUCTION



MULTIPLE
MOTORS
TWIN TURBINE



ROBUST 
& SIMPLE
HARD WIRED


ACCESSORIES INCLUDED
1. 5 METRE HEAVY DUTY YELLOW 38MM HOSE
2. 38MM STAINLESS STEEL TUBES & ELBOW
3. 420MM WIDE WET & DRY FLOOR HEAD
4. 38MM ROUND BRUSH WITH HORSE HAIR
5. 38MM CREVICE TOOL 
6. AQUA-DRY BASKET FILTER   
7. FOAM FILTER

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

WHY BUY?
MULTIPLE TWIN TURBINE MOTORS MAKE SHORT WORK OF ANY JOB
80 LITRE  TANK WITH DRAIN PIPE FOR EASY EMPTYING
ROBUST CHASSIS AND LARGE WHEELS MAKES MOVEMENT EASIER
AUTOMATIC FLOAT LEVEL PREVENTS OVERFILLING.

NOISE - DB - TESTED FROM 3 METERS-
in warehouse environment


