







# V-TUF MAMMOTH STAINLESS 80Litre Heavy Duty Industrial Wet & Dry Vacuum Cleaner







ROBUST & SIMPLE HARD WIRED

# ACCESSORIES INCLUDED

- 2. 38MM STAINLESS STEEL TUBES & ELBOW
- 3. 420MM WIDE WET & DRY FLOOR HEAD
- 4. 38MM ROUND BRUSH WITH HORSE HAIR
- 5. 38MM CREVICE TOOL
- 6. AQUA-DRY BASKET FILTER
- 7. FOAM FILTER





# **SPECIFICATION**

NOISE - DB - TESTED FROM 2 METERS-	86
in warehouse environment	
NOISE - DB - TESTED FROM 3 METERS-	85
in warehouse environment	
TANK CAPACITY - (LITRES)	80
WET CAPACITY - (LITRES)	54
DRY CAPACITY - (LITRES)	65
HOSE ID - MM	38
AIR FLOW	86 CFM
AIR FLOW L/SEC (PER MOTOR)	41 CFM
AIR VELOCITY (M/SEC)	36
PRODUCT WEIGHT	27
(WITHOUT ACCESSORIES) KG	
PACKED WEIGHT	33
(INCLUDING ACCESSORIES) - KG	
DIMENSIONS (L x W x H mm)	640 x 620 x 1010
PACKAGING (L x W x H cm)	660 x 640 x 1060

# WHY BUY?

MULTIPLE TWIN TURBINE MOTORS MAKE SHORT WORK OF ANY JOB 80 LITRE TANK WITH DRAIN PIPE FOR EASY EMPTYING ROBUST CHASSIS AND LARGE WHEELS MAKES MOVEMENT EASIER AUTOMATIC FLOAT LEVEL PREVENTS OVERFILLING.

Item No.

Description

MAMMOTH240-STAINLESS

240V WET AND DRY - INDUSTRIAL VACUUM CLEANER, LARGE VOLUME



V-TUF.CO.UK

T+44(0)1522 787978



